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02/11/2020

Type of
Revision

Amendment
Amendment

Amendment
Amendment

Amendment

Amendment
Amendment

Amendment
Amendment
Amendment

Amendment

Amendment
Amendment

Amendment
Amendment
Amendment

Modification
Amendment
Modification
Modification
Amendment
Amendment
Modification
Modification
Amendment
Modification

Modification

Revision Dist
Category

STIP
STIP

STIP
STIP
STIP

STIP
STIP
STIP

STIP

STIP

STIP
STIP

STIP

STIP
STIP
STIP

STIP
STIP
STIP
STIP
STIP
STIP
STIP
STIP
STIP
STIP
STIP
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o VW VW VW VW VW Vv Vv Vv v v

Project
Id

$S-1-011(009) 000
IM-1-094(191) 166

IM-2-094(170)226
IM-2-094(171)239
NHU-2-094 (169) 932

$5-3-020(134) 139
NH-SER-3-200(026) 263

IM-5-094(149)020
NH-6-001(043) 181

NH-7-023(058) 046
SOIB-NH-7-085(110)127

NH-X-7-085(116) 127

S5-8-018(100) 114
S5-8-018(100) 114
IM-SU-8-094 (104) 347

North Dakota Department of Transportation
State Transportation Improvement Program

STIP Revision Web Report - 2020

Map Fund Hwy
Key Source

1019 Ss 11
1020 M 94
2020 M 94
2021 M 94
2019 NHU 94
3016 SS 20
3015 NH 200
3014 SU 982
5022 IM 94
6033 NH 1
7014 NH 23
7009 NH 85
7020 NH 85
8040 Ss 18
8041 Ss 18
8042 SU 94
9028 HES

9028 HES

9038 SER

9043 HES

9036 BRC

9133 BRN

9020 Ss

9003 IM

9031 BRN

9011 Ss

9028 HES

Location

INTERSECTION OF US 83 AND ND 11

APPLE CREEK SEP-7 MI E OF W JCT
83
WEST OF STREETER INTERCHANGE

EAST OF CLEVELAND INTERCHANGE

VC - EAST BUSINESS LOOP SLIDE
REPAIR
S OF ND 66 TO N OF MUNICH

EAST OF HURDSFIELD
VARIOUS LOCATIONS CITYWIDE

MEDORA SIGNING, RP 20.1 TO RP
24.7
ND 1,
LAKOTA
3 WEST OF ND 1804

PIPE BACKFILL - N OF

N OF LONG X BRIDGE-HORSESHOE
BEND

TRNP ENTRANCE - CO RD 30
ST NW

7 SOUTH MAYVILLE

(23RD

5 SOUTH MAYVILLE
2 WEST OF I-29

VAR LOC - STATEWIDE - INDIVIDUAL
VAR LOC - STATEWIDE - INDIVIDUAL
VARIOUS LOCATIONS - STATEWIDE
HIGHWAY SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS
VARIOUS LOCATIONS STATEWIDE
VARIOUS LOCATIONS - STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE PAVEMENT MARKING

VAR LOC - STATEWIDE - INTERSTATE
VARIOUS LOCATIONS - STATEWIDE
VAR LOC - STATEWIDE - NON-NHS
VAR LOC - STATEWIDE - INDIVIDUAL

Length

10.

.1000
.2840

.8422
.8994
.0000

L7543
.3927
.0000

.6042

.5336

.0001
.3014

5300

.0001
.0001
.0001

.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000

Types of Work

Grade Raise

Struct Replace

Grade Raise
Grade Raise

Slide Repair

Pipe Replacemt
Pipe Replacemt

Chip Seal Coat,
Mill/O1l 2" Max
Signing

Pave Mark,

Pipe Replacemt

Deck Overlay

Slide Repair
Prelim Engineer

PCC Jnt Repair
PCC Jnt Repair

Approach Slabs,
Struct/Incid
Prelim Engineer

Prelim Engineer
Emerg Repairs
Safety

County Bridges
Bridge Inspect
Pave Mark

Seal Coats
Bridge Inspect
Seal Coats

Prelim Engineer

Spall Repair,
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Total Dollar Change
of the Revision

$100,000
$2,800,000

$8,000,000
$4,700,000
$600,000

$250,000
$820,000
$233,500

$250,000
$247,200

$4,500,000
$4,100,000

$3,800,000

$56,500
$56,500
$482,000

$2,457,000
$5,822,000
$1,000,000
$2,097,000
$6,500,106
$8,437,500
$7,592,000
$1,111,000
$9,437,500
$4,325,000
$4,178,000



